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Subject : - Detail Time Table of Theory Examination held on December 2020 for I & II B.P.Th . 

 

 

  I B. P. Th. THEORY TIME TABLE - 

 

  

Date 

 

Day I B. P. Th.  

29/12/2020 Tuesday Human Anatomy 

30/12/2020 Wednesday Human Physiology 

01/01/2021 Friday Biochemistry  

02/01/2021 Saturday Fundamentals of Electrotherapy 

04/01/2021 Monday Fundamentals of Exercise Therapy 

 

 

  II B. P. Th. THEORY TIME TABLE - 

 

  

Date 

 

Day II B. P. Th.  

15/12/2020 Tuesday Pharmacology 

16/12/2020 Wednesday Pathology & Microbiology 

18/12/2020 Friday Exercise Therapy 

19/12/2020 Saturday Electro Therapy 

21/12/2020 Monday Psychology 

 

  The detail Practical Time-Table will be notified later. 

 

 

            
      Controller of Examinations, 

      KIMSDU, Karad. 

 

 

 


